

Amherst Enterprises Ltd - Walkie Talkie Hire Price List

Kirisun PT4200 4 watt UHF 16-channel radio



Our compact but powerful UHF radios are ideal for use in all conditions, indoors and outdoors, country and city.

We also have some Kirisun PT568 VHF radios for maximum outdoor range, same hire prices.

All of the radios have a strong spring-loaded belt-clip on the back.

ICOM/Kirisun VHF or UHF 25 watt vehicle radio / base station



These radios can be used either mounted in vehicles or else set up as a "base station" for a group of mobile radio or walkie-talkies users.

They can "talk" to users of all of our hire walkie-talkies.

We have both UHF and VHF vehicle radio / base stations available.

No. of radios hired	up to 1 week	1-2 weeks	2-3 weeks	month
1-9 walkie talkies	£12	£16	£20	£25
10-19 walkie-talkies	£11	£14	£19	£23
20-29 walkie-talkies	£9	£12	£17	£21
30+ walkie-talkies	£7	£10	£16	£20
ICOM radio	£15	£20	£24	£29

These hire prices are for each radio hired, and exclude VAT, which will be added at 20%.





Chargers are always included in the hire price for the walkie-talkies.

We have single chargers and also 6-slot charger units.

We usually supply enough chargers to allow all of the hired radios to be charged at the same time.

If you need fewer chargers, or want a particular type of charger, let us know.

The radios are generally sent out with their batteries charged. Charging from totally flat takes 1-2 hours maximum.

Spare batteries can be charged on the chargers separately from the radios, so you can have fresh batteries ready to be quickly swapped for flat ones.

Delivery and Collection Options	Price		
You collect and return the hired radios from our office at	Free!		
70 Kingsgate Road, London NW6 4TE.			
We send the radios to you (usually via Parcelforce)	£12 + VAT per box, 20 radios approx. per box.		
We send courier (usually Parcelforce) to collect the	£12 + VAT per box, 20 radios approx. per box, plus £5 +		
radios from your premises	VAT remote collection fee		
	You can also send the radios back yourselves via Royal		
	Mail, Parcelforce or any other courier.		
We send the radios to you by same-day bike or car	Cost varies according to how far you are from us, and		
(only within London area)	type of vehicle needed (motorbike, car or van		
	depending on quantity hired) – please ask for prices		

Radio Accessories - Earpiece/Mics, Headsets, Carry Cases, Spare Batteries Etc

Item	Item Description		Hire Price (exc. VAT)	
	Standard "D-type" earpiece/microphone D-shaped earpiece fits over ear, microphone attaches to lapel or other clothes with spring clip.			
	Lapel speaker/microphone Allows user to keep radio on belt or in a pocket, and communicate via this speaker/microphone that attaches to lapel or other clothing with its spring clip.	Up to 1 week	1-2 weeks £1.50	
	Leather carry case for walkie-talkie With cord so the user can "wear" the radio hanging round their neck. Useful particularly for women, who are less likely to have a belt to attach the radio's belt clip onto!			
	Useful if the radios need to be in operation all the time. Extra batteries can be left on the chargers, so they can be quickly swapped for a discharged battery.			
	Semi-covert "in-ear" earpiece/microphone Earpiece part goes in the ear via transparent tube. Microphone on separate wire so can be worn down sleeve if required. Popular with door / security staff.	Up to 1 week	1-2 weeks	
	Standard headset with boom microphone User wears headband over head, earpiece is over one ear, boom mic is positioned in front of mouth.	£4	Month £5	
	Full "aircraft-style" headset with boom mic.	Up to 1 week	1-2 weeks	
	This headset blocks out most ambient noise, allowing radio messages to be heard even when there is a lot of other noise. Often used by camera operators at live music events, or in motorsport etc.	£5 2-3 weeks	£8 Month	
	Car power adapter 12v DC – 240V AC	£11	£14	
	Allows the use of walkie-talkie radio chargers in a vehicle, using the "cigarette lighter" socket.	Up to 1 week	1-2 weeks £1.50	
	Antenna for use with walkie-talkies	2-3 weeks	Month	
	Magnetic mount antenna for use with walkie-talkies to give better range & reception when used in vehicles or other metal objects.	£2	£2.50	

All prices quoted exclude VAT, which will be added at 20%. Please contact us if you want to hire more than 30 radios, or if you want to hire for longer than a month – special pricing is available.

We offer a 25% discount of these prices to registered charities and student organisations. Excludes delivery costs.

Contact Details

Phone: 020 7328 9792 Fax: 020 7209 2704

Post: Amherst Enterprises Limited, Email: radio-hire@amherst.co.uk

70 Kingsgate Road, London

NW6 4TE Web: www.walkie-talkie-radio.co.uk

We accept all debit / credit cards, including American Express, for payment. You can telephone us to place an order, or email us to place an order, or fax an official Purchase Order to the fax number above. Correct up to end 2018. E. & O.E. Version of 18th November 2018.